Track Day
CB Experience CAPUAVA aetl
17/07/2022 yesgeD %

CB Experience

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km ._._.

Track
4C 17/07/2022 12:30.
Qualificagao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(16) FRANK SOUZA / MARCOS FUGISE
1 1:57.245 +12.566 11:38:44.930
2 1:46.947 +2.268 11:40:31.877
3 1:49.977 +5.208 11:42:21.854
4 1:44.679 - 11:44:06.533
(49) ACACIO
1 1:55.256 +3.451 11:41:07.886
2 1:58.088 +6.283 11:43:05.974
3 1:51.805 - 11:44:57.779
4 1:56.845 +5.040 11:46:54.624
5 1:53.796 +1.991 11:48:48.420
(45) FELIPE SAVORDELLI
1 2:00.574 +7.253 11:39:46.201
2 1:58.184 +4.863 11:41:44.385
3 1:55.992 +2.671 11:43:40.377
4 1:58.117 +4.796 11:45:38.494
5 1:53.321 - 11:47:31.815
(32) PEDRO MARTINS BARBOSA
1 2:07.194 +13.737 11:41:07.341
2 1:57.890 +4.433 11:43:05.231
3 1:53.827 +0.370 11:44:59.058
4 1:54.484 +1.027 11:46:53.542
5 1:53.457 - 11:48:46.999
(10) EDUARDO CAMPOS GABRIEL
1 1:59.517 +5.326 11:39:46.613
2 1:58.348 +4.157 11:41:44.961
3 1:56.516 +2.325 11:43:41.477
4 1:56.585 +2.394 11:45:38.062
5 1:54.191 - 11:47:32.253
(15) FRANCISCO JAVIER ZUNIGA ESPEJO
1 2:09.837 +13.577 11:43:18.813
2 1:58.379 +2.119 11:45:17.192
3 1:56.742 +0.482 11:47:13.934
4 1:56.260 - 11:49:10.194
(34) ROBSON GOMES AZEVEDO JUNIOR
1 2:08.145 +6.720 11:40:20.288
2 2:02.959 +1.534 11:42:23.247
3 2:04.008 +2.583 11:44:27.255
4 2:01.425 - 11:46:28.680
5 2:03.364 +1.939 11:48:32.044
(25) MARCELO SAMPAIO FERNANDES
1 2:18.820 +15.692 11:40:21.439
2 2:06.643 +3.515 11:42:28.082
3 2:06.149 +3.021 11:44:34.231
4 2:05.603 +2.475 11:46:39.834
5 2:03.699 +0.571 11:48:43.533
6 2:03.128 - 11:50:46.661
(30) PAULO BOJIKIAN GIGLIO
1 2:15.673 +12.156 11:38:58.217
2 2:06.051 +2.534 11:41:04.268
3 2:03.517 - 11:43:07.785
4 3:15.273 +1:11.756 11:46:23.058
5 2:04.431 +0.914 11:48:27.489
6 2:03.572 +0.055 11:50:31.061
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